

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7804/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2011 in CRLR No.2664/2008, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JARNAIL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence,leave to urge addl. grounds and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG (Punjab)
Mr. Dinesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Anil, Adv.
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter in the next week.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master|

(Indu Satija)

|Court Master